GERMOE PARISH COUNCIL

Annual contracts/purchases

R.Sanders

Came and Company

C.F.P.Chapman

Supplier

April 2015
J.P.Richards

May 2015

R.Sanders
Broker Network
St Germoe PCC

June 2015

St Germoe PCC
R.Sanders

July 2015

Grant Thornton
Ronnie Richards
Ronnie Richards
R.Sanders

October 2015
Balwest Church

December 2015

Balwest Church
Cash

January 2016
R.Sanders

March 2016

F.Wearne and Sons

Purchases and contractsin excessof £100 2015/2016

Public footpaths and open spaces

Insurance

Parish Clerk (Employee) Part-time 7 hours/week Salary scale 17

Amount (£)

137.50

245.00
265.00
300.00

500.00
524.00

120.00
948.00
970.80
1,068.20

300.00

165.00
100.00

1,184.40

218.40

Detail

Internal Audit

Open spaces and repainting tel ephone kiosk
Insurance
Donation (Churchyard maintenance)

Donation (Church Hall refurbishment)
Open spaces

External Audit
Defibrillator
Defibrillator cabinet
Footpaths

Donation (Churchyard maintenance)

Hall hire
Donation (Christmas in Germoe)

Open spaces and
remaking path to War Memorial

Repairing and repainting the words
on the War Memorial

All the above sumsinclude VAT whereit has been charged
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