GERMOE PARISH COUNCIL

Purchases and contracts in excess of £100 2015/2016

Annual contracts/purchases

R.Sanders Public footpaths and open spaces

Came and Company Insurance

C.F.P.Chapman Parish Clerk (Employee) Part-time 7 hours/week Salary scale 17

Supplier	Amount (£)	Detail
April 2015		
J.P.Richards	137.50	Internal Audit
May 2015		
R.Sanders	245.00	Open spaces and repainting telephone kiosk
Broker Network	265.00	Insurance
St Germoe PCC	300.00	Donation (Churchyard maintenance)
June 2015		
St Germoe PCC	500.00	Donation (Church Hall refurbishment)
R.Sanders	524.00	Open spaces
July 2015		
Grant Thornton	120.00	External Audit
Ronnie Richards	948.00	Defibrillator
Ronnie Richards	970.80	Defibrillator cabinet
R.Sanders	1,068.20	Footpaths
October 2015		
Balwest Church	300.00	Donation (Churchyard maintenance)
December 2015		
Balwest Church	165.00	Hall hire
Cash	100.00	Donation (Christmas in Germoe)
January 2016		
R.Sanders	1,184.40	Open spaces and remaking path to War Memorial
March 2016		
F.Wearne and Sons	218.40	Repairing and repainting the words on the War Memorial

All the above sums include VAT where it has been charged